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198605210001
29180

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAR CITY
GRAYSVILLE
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29290

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY, GARVE,
SR. DBA ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29480

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAR CITY INC
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29530

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAR CITY
JASPER DBA
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29640

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUSCALOOSA
ENTERPRIS-
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29770

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY
BROTHER
AMC/JEE-
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29120

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARVE IVEY,
SR. CO   ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29270

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 1ST MARK
LEASING
COR-ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29430

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY, GARY
MILLER
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29380

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY, GARVE,
JR.     ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29470

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 1ST MARK
LEASING INC
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29680

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAR CITY
JASPER
ETAL

72 886

198605210001
29760

05/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK JASPER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS IVEY
BROTHERS
ETAL

72 886


