Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/05; Name= 1ST NATL BANK JASPER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605210001 29180	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAR CITY GRAYSVILLE ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29290	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY, GARVE, SR. DBA ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29480	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAR CITY INC ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29530	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAR CITY JASPER DBA ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29640	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUSCALOOSA ENTERPRIS- ETAL	72	886				
98605210001 29770	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY BROTHER AMC/JEE- ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29120	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARVE IVEY, SR. CO ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29270	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	1ST MARK LEASING COR-ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29430	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY, GARY MILLER ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29380	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY, GARVE, JR. ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29470	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	1ST MARK LEASING INC ETAL	72	886				
98605210001 9680	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAR CITY JASPER ETAL	72	886				
198605210001 29760	05/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK JASPER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	IVEY BROTHERS ETAL	72	886				